� The Point is Technology
AMGZ Series Force Measuring Sensor
with Dead Shaft Adapter
The AMGZ Series Force Measuring
Sensors are designed as dead shaft
sensors to allow easy roller change
in continuous material processing
applications. They can be easily

Nominal forces from 22 - 500 lbs.
Sizes available for every application
Stainless steel sensor
Corrosion resistant, ultra durable
Sensitivity 1.8 mV / V
Tolerance of sensitivity < ± 0.2 %
Accuracy class ± 0.5 %
Temperature coefficient ± 0.1 % / 10 K [± 0.0055 % / °F]
Temperature range –10...+ 60 °C [14 °F...140 °F]
Input resistance 350 Ω
Supply voltage 1...12 VDC
Overload protection 10 times rated nominal force
Sensor material Stainless steel
Adapter D
FMS Order Code mm inch
AMGZ205.DI125 31.75 1.25"
AMGZ205.DI150 38.10 1.50"
AMGZ205.DM25 25 0.98”
Sensor Nominal Force S Weight with Adapter
FMS Order Code N lbs thread size kg lbs
AMGZ205.100 100 22 M4 2.4 5.28
AMGZ205.200 200 45 M4 2.4 5.28
AMGZ205.375 375 84 M4 2.4 5.28
AMGZ205.500 500 112 M4 2.4 5.28
AMGZ205.750 750 169 M8 2.4 5.28
AMGZ205.1500 1500 337 M8 2.4 5.28
AMGZ205.2250 2250 506 M8 2.4 5.28
� The Point is TechnologyFMS Data sheet � AMGZ Series
Options:
H14 = right angle plug
H15 = connection plug opposite to the red point